46
5 Port Mechanical Valve
Rubber Seal
Series VFM300
вйиа
Compact design,
large flow capacity 18 mm2
High cycle rate,

5-6-48
47
How to Order
5 Port Mechanical Valve . # _ я — —
Rubber seal Series VFM300
VFM35 0 - 02 - 01 S -
Port size
02 Rc V a
N02 NPT V a
F02 G V a
Body option
Internal pilot type
External pilot type
Actuator type
Suffix for actuator
Option
00 Basic R
01 Roller lever В
02 One way roller lever G
05 Straight plunger Y
06 Roller plunger
08 Toggle lever
30 Push button (Mushroom)
32 Push button (Extended)
33 Push button (Flush)
34 Twist selector (2 position)
36 Key selector (2 position)
Hard steel roller
Red
Black
Green
Yellow
Foot bracket
(Only internal pilot)
Color of
push button
selector SPA
VDA
SPA
VPA
VM
Construction VR
VH~
VHSNon-actuated Actuated
C7>-
CYL.2 +
CYL.1 4
PE
EXH.2
— \ - 4 *  sup
4  EXH.1
Component Parts
No. Description Material Note No. Description Material Note
© Body ADC Metallic plated © Valve seat (A) POM
© Pilot body PBT Metallic plated © Valve seat (B) POM
© Head cover ZDC Black zinc chromated © Valve NBR
© Spool valve assembly © Valve spring Stainless steel
© End cover ADC Metallic plated © Return spring Stainless steel
© Piston POM © Spool spring Stainless steel
© Plunger POM
5-6-49
49
5 Port Mechanical Valve . #_ я ~  ~
Rubber seal Series VFM300
Series VFM300
Straight plunger
V FM 350-02-05
Roller plunger
V FM 350-02-06
V FM 350-02-06S
Toggle lever
V FM 350-02-08
Panel mounting hole